

300232

2018-053

2017

1)

2)

50%	50%	12	12		
			20%	20%	
	50%	6	6		12

2017

54,728,311.81 113,939,744.29 2017

27,519,128.03 330,765.00

4,639,846.94 36,001,386.39 2017

5,105,686.65 10,120,679.94 2017

2,997,550.39 1,979,716.59

3,997,159.49 2017

7,175,510.19 14,113,516.81 2017

5,974,749.10 963,257.52

108,624 2017 36,600,051.52

	6,716,990.86	46,381.02	4,942,444.45	953,210.94		10,752,605.39
	13,188,742.89	4,104,132.36	3,430,453.89	58,124.78		20,665,204.36
	16,387,167.27	10,957,206.35	1,635,944.92	1,438,210.92		27,542,107.62
		1,758,486.86				1,758,486.86
	36,292,901.02	16,866,206.59	10,008,843.26	2,449,546.64		60,718,404.23

